   PM150 Ordering Information
                 Max Flowrate        Max. Tubing                   Manual Contol only                        Manual/Pulse Contol
     ml/min        GPD            LPH Press. OD                  115Vac 230Vac                 115Vac 230Vac
        16              6               0.95 80 (5.4) 3/8”               PM150.001 PM150.002           PM151.001 PM150.002
        32             12              1.90 80 (5.4) 3/8”               PM150.003 PM150.004           PM151.003 PM150.004
        58             22              3.47 80 (5.4) 3/8”               PM150.005 PM150.006           PM151.005 PM150.006
        79             30              4.73 80 (5.4) 3/8”               PM150.007 PM150.008           PM151.007 PM150.008
These reliable metering pumps were designed to provide con-
tinuous-duty chemical transfer in your batch or fl uid treat ment
applications. Vary the fl ow rate manually or by remote pulse
control to meet your system requirements.